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33 https://www.syria-report.com/ 
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35 https://www.syria-report.com/ 
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37 Sana, March 22, 2020, https://sana.sy/en/?p=188685 
38 Financial Mirror, March 15, 2020,  https://www.financialmirror.com/2020/03/15/covid19-cyprus-shutters-businesses-
as-health-emergency-declared/ 
39Financial Mirror, March 16, 2020,  https://www.financialmirror.com/2020/03/16/covid19-cyprus-pushes-out-e700-
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40 Cyprus Mail, March 17, 2020, https://cyprus-mail.com/2020/03/17/bank-of-cyprus-ready-to-support-the-economy-
says-ceo/ 
41 In Cyprus, https://in-cyprus.com/cbc-governorbanks-should-transmit-capital-cushion-to-economy/ 
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42 https://www.ecb.europa.eu/stats/policy_and_exchange_rates/euro_reference_exchange_rates/html/eurofxref-
graph-usd.en.html 
43 Biometric Update, Feb 24, 2020, https://www.biometricupdate.com/202002/iris-biometrics-from-irisguard-to-enable-
paperless-disbursement-of-refugee-cash-aid-in-egypt 
44 Egypt Today, March 18, 2020, https://www.egypttoday.com/Article/1/82766/Covid-19-WHO-rep-says-Egypt-
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45 https://data2.unhcr.org/en/documents/download/74666 
46 The National, March 16, 2020, https://www.thenational.ae/world/mena/coronavirus-jordan-closes-off-syrian-
refugee-camps-to-contain-virus-1.993381 
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47 https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/syria/location/5 
48Rudaw Net,  March 17, 2020, https://www.rudaw.net/english/middleeast/iraq/17032020 
49 https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/syria/location/71 
50 Middle East Online, March 19, 2020, https://middle-east-online.com/en/refugees-lebanon-face-coronavirus-few-
resources 
51 The 961,  March 18, 2020, https://www.the961.com/syrian-refugees-in-lebanon-want-to-return-home-due-to-
coronavirus-concerns/ 
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52 Middle East Monitor, March 11, 2020, https://www.middleeastmonitor.com/20200311-un-no-coronavirus-cases-
among-palestinian-refugees-in-lebanon/ 
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53 In Cyprus, March 3, 2020, https://in-cyprus.com/minister-cyprus-cannot-absorb-any-more-economic-migrants-will-
protect-refugees/ 
54 Daily Sabah, March 22, 2020, https://www.dailysabah.com/politics/eu-affairs/trnc-rescues-asylum-seekers-rejected-
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55 In Cyprus, March 4, 2020, https://in-cyprus.com/unhcr-urges-speeding-up-review-of-asylum-applications-to-ease-
migratory-pressure/ 
56 Al-Ain, March 4, 2020, https://al-ain.com/article/egyptian-church-corona-cristian 
57 Youm7, March 7, 2020, https://www.youm7.com/story/2020/3/7/ 
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61 Jfra News, Feb 27, 2020, http://www.jfranews.com.jo/post.php?id=259415 
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63 Albawabh News, March 6, 2020, https://www.albawabhnews.com/3928212 
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64 Relief Web, March 9, 2020, https://reliefweb.int/report/iraq/iraqi-religious-authorities-adopt-interfaith-statement-
victims-isil-enar 
65 NNA, March 11, 2020, http://nna-leb.gov.lb/ar/show-news/466973/ 
66 Lebanon 24, March 17, 2020, 
https://www.lebanon24.com/news/lebanon/684611/%D9%83%D9%88%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AA 
67 Youm 7, March 5, 2020, https://www.youm7.com/story/2020/3/5/ 
68 Roya News, March 5, 2020, https://en.royanews.tv/news/20175/Nativity-Church-to-close-after-suspected-
coronavirus-cases 
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69 Alwatan Voice, March 4, 2020, https://www.alwatanvoice.com/arabic/news/2020/03/04/1319590.html 
70 Sotal Iraq, March 17 2020, http://www.sotaliraq.com/2020/03/17/ 
71 https://syriacpatriarchate.org/ 
72 Vatican News, March 16, 2020, https://www.vaticannews.va/en/church/news/2020-03/jesuit-refugee-service-appeal-
syria.html 
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73 Neoskosmos, March 16, 2020, https://neoskosmos.com/en/160405/orthodox-church-of-cyprus-urges-believers-to-
abstain-from-liturgies-and-holy-communion/ 
74 Cyprus Mail, March 17, 2020, https://cyprus-mail.com/2020/03/17/coronavirus-church-to-allow-only-10-people-at-a-
time-into-services/ 
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